2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RESULT ANALYSIS (PROFORMA A)

EXAM HELD IN DEC 2019

Sr.

No
CLASS

Total No.

of student

registered

Total No.

of student

Appeared

No. of student Passed Total

Pass

Student

%

Passing
Distn %

1st

Class
%

2nd

Class
%

Pass

Class
%

1 BE 58 58 15 25.86 16 27.59 5 8.62 0 0 37 63.79

Mr. V. S. Mandlik   Dr. K. R. Desai   Dr. V. R. Ghorpade

   Coordinator   HOD   Principal

25

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RESULT ANALYSIS (PROFORMA (B)

EXAM HELD IN DEC 2019

CLASS: BE

Sr.

No
Subject

Total No.

of student

registered

Total No.

of

student

Appeared

No. of student Passed Total

Pass

Student

%

Passing
Name of Staff

Distn %
1st

Class
%

2nd

Class
% Pass %

1
Satellite

Communication
58 58 0 0 1 1.72 13 22.41 32 55.17 46 79.31 Dr. K. R. Desai

2 Embedded System 58 58 0 0 2 3.45 15 25.86 27 46.55 44 75.86 Mr. S. S. Pawar

3

Computer

Communication

Networks

58 58 3 5.17 15 25.86 19 32.76 19 32.76 56 96.55
Mr. R. R.

Suryawanshi

4
RF & Microwave

Engineering
58 58 0 0 4 6.90 10 17.24 34 58.62 48 82.76 Mr. S. B. Jadhav

5 Elective-I-Robotics 58 58 11 18.97 14 24.14 16 27.59 14 24.14 55 94.83 Ms. A. H. Tirmare

Mr. V. S. Mandlik   Dr. K. R. Desai   Dr. V. R. Ghorpade

   Coordinator   HOD   Principal

26

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RESULT ANALYSIS (PROFORMA A)

EXAM HELD IN DEC 2019

Sr.

No
CLASS

Total No.

of student

registered

Total No.

of student

Appeared

No. of student Passed Total

Pass

Student

%

Passing
Distn %

1st

Class
%

2nd

Class
%

Pass

Class
%

1 TE 43 43 5 11.63 10 23.26 8 18.60 0 0 23 53.49

Mr. V. S. Mandlik   Dr. K. R. Desai   Dr. V. R. Ghorpade

   Coordinator   HOD   Principal

27

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RESULT ANALYSIS (PROFORMA (B)

EXAM HELD IN DEC 2019

CLASS: TE

Sr.

No
Subject

Total No.

of student

registered

Total No.

of

student

Appeared

No. of student Passed Total

Pass

Student

%

Passing
Name of Staff

Distn %
1st

Class
%

2nd

Class
% Pass %

1
Antenna and Wave

Propagation
43 43 0 0 0 0 8 18.60 20 46.51 28 65.12 Mr. S. B. Jadhav

2 Control Systems  43 43 2 4.65 6 13.95 8 18.60 21 48.84 37 86.05 Mr. A. R. Kittur

3 Signals & Systems  43 43 1 2.33 3 6.98 9 20.93 14 32.56 27 62.79 Dr. J. K. Patil

4 Power Electronics  43 43 2 4.65 5 11.63 11 25.58 16 37.21 34 79.07 Mr. M. S. Sonvane

5 Digital Communication  43 43 0 0 2 4.65 9 20.93 19 44.19 30 69.77 Mr. V. D. Patil

Mr. V. S. Mandlik   Dr. K. R. Desai   Dr. V. R. Ghorpade

   Coordinator   HOD   Principal

28

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RESULT ANALYSIS (PROFORMA A)

EXAM HELD IN DEC 2019

Sr.

No
CLASS

Total No.

of student

registered

Total No.

of student

Appeared

No. of student Passed Total

Pass

Student

%

Passing
Distn %

1st

Class
%

2nd

Class
%

Pass

Class
%

1 SY 53 53 24 45.28 3 5.66 0 0 0 0 27 50.94

Mr. V. S. Mandlik   Dr. K. R. Desai   Dr. V. R. Ghorpade

   Coordinator   HOD   Principal

29

BHARATI VIDYAPEETH’S

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, KOLHAPUR

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

RESULT ANALYSIS (PROFORMA (B)

EXAM HELD IN DEC 2019

CLASS: SE

Sr.

No
Subject

Total No.

of student

registered

Total No.

of

student

Appeared

No. of student Passed Total

Pass

Student

%

Passing
Name of Staff

Distn %
1st

Class
%

2nd

Class
% Pass %

1
Engineering Mathematics-

III
53 53 6 11.32 9 16.98 18 33.96 0 0 33 62.26 Ms. P. P. Rajmane

2 Electronic Circuit Design-I 53 53 7 13.21 7 13.21 27 50.94 0 0 41 77.36 Ms. P. S. Mali

3 Network Analysis 53 53 8 15.09 9 16.98 15 28.30 0 0 32 60.38 Mr. A. S. Kittur

4
Transducers and

Measurement
53 53 50 94.34 2 3.77 1 1.89 0 0 53 100

Dr. K. R. Desai

Mr. V. S. Mandlik

5 Analog Communication 53 53 32 60.38 14 26.42 6 11.54 0 0 52 98.11 Mr. R. R. Suryawanshi

Mr. V. S. Mandlik   Dr. K. R. Desai   Dr. V. R. Ghorpade

   Coordinator   HOD   Principal

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

		2023-03-25T11:07:18+0530
	Vijay Ram Ghorpade